
Oos -E ind e

Heid eda l

Blo emfon tein  S P

21860 399
1253

21860 423
1293

21860 434
2289

21860 445
1479

21860 535
1771

21860 984
1384

£¤N8 £¤M10

£¤M10

£¤N8£¤N8 Blo emspruitSTR700

STM30

STM12

STR700

STR700

STM10

STM13

STM15

STM30

STM15

STM12

STM16

STM13

STM30

STM30

Bach

Anna

Maggerman

Adin

Adam
Small

AlbertSchweitze

Ab
du

ra
ma

n

Ba
ad

jie
s

Anna Maggerman

Barnes

Anna M aggerma n

An
na

 E
ns

lin

Andrie s P re torius
1st Ambulans

Bach

Bast ion

Alp ha

Adi n

Adam  Small

Ar
m

st r
on

g

Alb ert  Schweitze

Bavu Angel ier

Abd
ura

man

Ba
ad

j ie
s

Af rican

Atherstone

Ale xand ra

Ali
wa

l

Mangaung
MAN

1

2

3

4
5

6

8

16

1719

19

21

45

47

Heidedal

NONE

TENT  AT  JO E
SOLO MON PA RK

NORMA N
DOUB ELL H ALL

CRED ENC E
PRIM ARY

SC HOO L

OLYM PI A
PRIM ARY  S CHO OL

(HEI DEDA L)

DR B LOK
SEC ON DA RY
SC HOO L

HEID E
PRIM ARY
SC HOO L

December 2020

Municipal Demarcat ion Board
Tel:  ( 012) 342 2481
Fax: ( 012) 342 2480

email: info@ demarcation.org.z a
web: www .dem arcat ion.org.za

WARD 
DELIMITATION

2021

Ü

Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality (MAN) Ward Number:           16
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